MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
VIAVI   360 DSP
HOME CERTIFICATION METER
Trilithic’s 360 DSP is the first meter designed specifically to simplify
Home Certifications. Built from the ground up, tailored specifically for the
needs of fulfillment, this meter is ideal for standardizing processes and
procedures for installation and service. The 360 DSP also includes a

ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage and Operating Temperature -18° to +50° C (0° to 122° F)
ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
360 DSP
DOCSIS Installation and Service
Meter
TRI-DSP-360-D31-BASE
360 DSP Advanced Adds FDR and Source Generator TRI-DSP-360-D31-ADV
360 DSP Pro
Adds Upstream Traffic Control
Plus, Upstream Linear Distortion
Measurements, and QAM Error
Vector Spectrum Analysis
TRI-DSP-360-D31-PRO
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
I/O-15 Precision test cable TRI-ACCY-RF-TEST-CBL
I-Stop 1 GHz Test Probe Ingress troubleshooting probe
TRI-ISTOP-1000MHZ or
TRI-ISTOP-1250MHZ
TLB-46 Return measurement low-pass filter TRI-TLB-46-LPF
MP-80A USB Optical Power Meter MP-80A
P5000i USB Fiber Scope USB Fiber Scope FBP-P5000i
Replacement fitted case
TRI-DSP-180-CASE-REPL,
TRI-DSP-360-CASE-REPL, or
TRI-DSP-1G-CASE-REPL
Replacement shoulder strap  TRI-DSP-STRAP-REPL
Replacement charger
(no power cord)